Thompson Elementary

4

Teacher Service
Day
No School

5

Fall Holiday
No School

7

Report Cards Go Home

Wear a College T-Shirt

“College Bound Friday”

10

Columbus Day

11

Brighter Bites
Distribution
3:15-4:15

12

13

14

“Stand in Blue Against
Bullying”
“Wear A Blue Shirt”

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Ties and Tiaras

22

23

24

“Pledge to be Bully and
Drug Free”
Wear Red to Kick off Red

25

Be a Hero, not a Bully!
Wear Your Favorite
Superhero Gear

26

Drug and Bully Free from
Head to Toe
Wear Hats, crazy hair

27

Team Up Against Drugs
and Bullies
Wear your favorite team

28

Don’t Be Caught
Sleeping, Say No to
Drugs!

29

Fall Festival
Time TBD

Ribbon Week with crazy socks shirt! Wear Pajamas
Brighter Bites Coffee with the Progress Report
30 3 1Halloween el Glness-Lend Eounsslor Farent Cycle 2
Distribution Meeting: Drug Awareness
3:15-4:15 ——
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